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1/3 to Final A Rest out

Paul
Nikita
Ferdinand
Miron
Taavet
Bert

Remy

Vihmann
R&z8hh
Simmer
Hozjainov
Vengerfeldt
Valge

Tetsmann

2010
2011
2011
2012
2011
2010
2011

Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Emaj6e
Parnu

Parnu

6:34.73
6:49.41
7:02.49
7:03.53
11:45.72
DNS
DNF



